
Championnat de ligue de Longue distance
Forêt de Montmorency (95) 12.3.2023

9502IF ACBeauchamp

Tiago GASTINEAU
7716IF BALISE 77
Circuit : H12
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:24:09 (8'38"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Côme BALICE 0:36:23
3. Jules LUCAS VIOU 0:38:00

1. 101 00:01:52 356m 5'15"/km
2. 92 00:04:00 00:05:52 533m 7'30"/km
3. 93 00:04:31 00:10:23 435m 10'23"/km
4. 72 00:03:47 00:14:10 382m 9'54"/km
5. 74 00:03:19 00:17:29 375m 8'51"/km
6. 94 00:03:07 00:20:36 261m 11'56"/km
7. 77 00:01:07 00:21:43 86m 12'59"/km
8. 99 00:02:08 00:23:51 239m 8'56"/km
9. 999 00:00:18 00:24:09 83m 3'37"/km
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